
Talveturniir 2016
16.01.2016 - A grupp 2003-1998 - All Around 2000

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

1.
EST

Kuksova
Vasilina
NPSK/Fouette

2000 - 15.850
(1) - 12.200

(1)
14.900

(1) 42.950
- - - 7.200 8.650 - - - - 5.200 7.000 - 7.100 7.800 -

2.
EST

Matrossova
Anastassia
NPSK/Fouette

2000 - 12.750
(2)

12.300
(1)

12.100
(2) - 37.150

- - - 5.000 7.750 - 4.700 7.600 - 4.450 7.650 - - - -

3.
EST

Murd Agris
NPSK/Fouette 2000 - 9.800

(3)
12.050

(2)
11.950

(3) - 33.800
- - - 2.750 7.050 - 4.500 7.550 - 4.600 7.350 - - - -
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